
MOSI-OA-TUNYA GOLD COIN PRICE 08 JUNE 2023

GOLD-BACKED DIGITAL TOKEN PRICE PER MILLIGRAM (MG)

CURRENCY

USD                       
ZWD                       

CURRENCY 1.00Oz                          0.50Oz                          0.25Oz                                0.10Oz                                             

USD 2,065.72                    1,032.86                    516.43                            206.57                                         

ZAR 39,431.86                  19,715.93                  9,857.97                         3,943.19                                      

BWP 28,258.79
                  

14,129.39
                  

7,064.70
                         

2,825.88
                                      

AUD 3,098.89
                    

1,549.44
                    

774.72
                            

309.89
                                         

GBP 1,658.01
                    

829.01
                      

414.50
                            

165.80
                                         

EUR 1,927.87
                    

963.94
                      

481.97
                            

192.79
                                         

ZWD 12,068,372.46
           

6,034,186.23
             

3,017,093.11
                  

1,206,837.25
                               

0.0664 

388.01 

                    1,967.35 
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